2020 CIP Public Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held from 6:30 - 8:00 p.m.; except District G starts at 7pm

DISTRICT/COUNCIL
MEMBER

DATE

LOCATION

ADDRESS

District B - Jerry Davis

Monday, February 24, 2020

Fifth Ward Multi-Service Center

4014 Market Street, 77020

District E, Kingwood - Dave Martin

Tuesday, February 25, 2020

Kingwood Community Center

4102 Rustic Woods Dr., Kingwood 77345

District | -Robert Gallegos

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

HCC Southeast Campus

6815 Rustic Street, Houston, 77087

District E, Clear Lake - Dave Martin

Thursday, March 5, 2020

Space Center Houston Events Bldg.

1601 NASA Parkway, Houston 77058

District A - Amy Peck

Monday, March 9, 2020

White Oak Conference Center

7608 Antoine, Houston 77088

District J- Edward Pollard

Tuesday, March 10, 2020

India House Houston

8888 W. Bellfort Ave, Houston, 77031

District C - Abbie Kamin

Wednesday, March 11, 2020

Metropolitan Multiservice Center

1475 W. Gray Houston, 77019

District G - Gregory Travis

Thursday, March 12, 2020

St. Martin’s Episcopal Church

717 Sage Road, Houston, 77056

Dirstrict D - Carolyn Evans-Shabazz

Monday, March 23, 2020

Jack Yates High School

3650 Alabama Street, Houston, 77004

District F - Tiffany Thomas

Tuesday, March 24, 2020

TBA

TBA

District H - Karla Cisneros

Wednesday, March 25, 2020

Moody Park Community Center

3725 Fulton St., Houston, 77009

District K - Martha Castex-Tatum

Thursday, March 26, 2020

The Fountain Life Center

14083 S. Main Houston, 77035




